
Inverness Backcountry Snowsports Club - Accounting Year 01 June 22 to 31 May 23

INCOME EXPENSES

Club meet - domestic NET INCOME

Affric Magic 1 Fri Mar 3 2023 320.00 10.76 110.50 198.74

Affric Magic 2 Mon Mar 6 2023 200.00 5.28 110.50 84.22

Assynt Ascents Sat Jul 2 2022 0.00 1.40 0.00 -1.40

Big Ben Fri Apr 28 2023 1482.00 30.06 1352.00 99.94

Champagne & Powder 1 Sun Feb 12 2023 1160.00 30.94 1070.00 59.06

Champagne & Powder 2 Fri Feb 17 2023 1160.00 20.02 1070.00 69.98

Commando Memorial weekend Fri Jan 13 2023 851.00 17.70 776.00 57.30

Deeside Destiny Fri Mar 24 2023 552.00 10.92 480.00 61.08

Heart of Scotland Fri Feb 3 2023 310.00 8.19 252.00 49.81

Lyons Leap 1 Fri Mar 10 2023 672.00 11.04 545.00 115.96

Lyons Leap 2 Fri Mar 10 2023 354.00 6.79 300.00 47.21

Stravaiging in Scavaig Fri Jun 10 2022 645.00 22.89 270.00 352.11

The Highland Line Fri Jan 27 2023 966.00 17.64 800.00 148.36

The Wild West Fri Feb 10 2023 1100.00 23.48 1000.00 76.52

Training Weekend - Touring skills & Winter Safety Fri Jan 6 2023 910.00 16.52 700.00 120.00 39.30 34.18

Club meet - international

Arctic Norway (Intermediate) Sat Mar 18 2023 5280.00 73.32 22.96 1992.10 3168.79 22.83

Arctic Norway (Mellow) Sat Apr 1 2023 5280.00 79.32 22.95 1992.11 3168.79 16.83

Ski touring in the Carpathian mountains of Romania Sun Mar 5 2023 2629.44 41.98 10.92 0.00 1859.00 706.32 11.22

Training events

Mountaineering Scotland 'Ski Leader' Course Sat Mar 4 2023 0.00 2.70 0.00 0.00 -2.70

Off Piste ski techniques - Advanced day Wed Mar 1 2023 200.00 4.56 0.00 320.00 -124.56

Off Piste ski techniques - Improvers Day Tue Feb 28 2023 280.00 4.56 0.00 320.00 -44.56

Off Piste ski techniques - Improvers Day Wed Feb 15 2023 240.00 5.32 0.00 320.00 35.00 -85.32

Social & Entertainment events

The Winter Opener Thu Nov 17 2022 71.00 4.53 150.00 -83.53

The Kit Clinic Thu Dec 15 2022 0.00 0.00 45.00 -45.00

Spring ceilidh & second hand gear night Fri May 26 2023 610.00 17.35 120.00 1130.00 -657.35

TOTAL 460.93
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	Event income and expenses 22-23

